
単位 kg

0

燃えがら

4月 5月 6月

汚泥

1月 2月

15,360 13,0502,6707,650

7月 12月 3月

4月 5月 6月

2,380

金属くず

木くず

廃アルカリ

廃油

廃プラスチック類

ガラスコンクリート
陶磁器くず

廃酸

380

8月 9月 10月 11月

7,790 6,650 7,300 1,430 1,450

250 550

3,280 6,200

260 10380

970

7月 8月 9月 10月

180 10

380

11月 12月 1月 2月 3月

強アルカリ

感染性廃棄物

廃酸

強酸

引火性廃油

廃油

《2020年度分》　H31.4月～R2.3月

廃アルカリ

汚泥 0.00

0.00

≪産業廃棄物≫

≪特別管理産業廃棄物≫

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,350

合計

合計

75,210

0

1,830

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

190


